

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No:CRP Nos.3283/2025 & 1569/2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
02	30.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri P.Rajesh, learned counsel for respondent in Cr.P.No.1569 of 2024 sought time to get instructions from respondents in order to file vakalat in CRP No.3283 of 2025. Post on 13.02.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR		